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Notes to the financial statements
The AccompanyingNotes I to 13 and Note 20 - Accounting Policies and Notes on Accounts
form part of this Balance Sheet.
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BALANCE SHEET AS AT 31ST MARCH.2019
in Ru

PARTICULARS Note No..

Reporting Period
AS AT

31.03.2019

Reporting Period
AS AT

31.03.2018

I. EQUITY AND LIABILITIES
(1) Shareholders Fund

a. Share Capital
b. Reserves & Surplus

(2) Share Application Money pending Allotment

(3) Non-current Liabilities
a. Long-term Borrowings
b. Defened tax Liabilities (Net)

(4) Current Liabilities
a. Short Term Borrowings
b. Other Current Liabilities
c. Short-Term Provisions

II. ASSETS
(1) Non-current Assets

a. Fixed Assets
Tangible Assets

b. Long term Loans & Advances
c. Other non-current Assets

(2) Current Assets
a. Cash & Cash Equivalents
b. Short term Loans & Advances

c. Other current Assets
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1323676.00
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3s32 13s5.00

390000.00

11193604.80
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2949920.00

1550575.59
21084260.00

340000.00

12827369.87
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